TK858V002 Adapter cable (CAB 107)
3BSE069474R1
Product ID 3BSE069474R1
ABB Type Designation TK858V002
Catalog Description TK858V002 Adapter cable (CAB 107)
Long Description
Adapter cable RS232 - RS485 0.2 m 9 pin D-Sub to 25 pin D-Sub. For using Version 5
RS422/485 cables on Version 6 panels.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Adapter cable RS232 - RS485 0.2 m 9 pin D-Sub to 25 pin D-Sub. For using
Version 5 RS422/485 cables on Version 6 panels.
Medium Description
Prefabricated_CableProduct Type
Ordering
854442 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Insulated (including enamelled or
anodised) wire, cable (including coaxial cable) and other insulated electric
HS Code
1/23BSE069474R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
conductors, whether or not fitted with connectors; optical fibre cables,
made up of individually sheathed fibres, whether or not assembled with
electric conductors or fitted with connectors;Other electric conductors,
for a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V;Fitted with connectors
85444290Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
15 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
308 mmProduct Net Height
54 mmProduct Net Width
0.09 kgProduct Net Weight
0.2 mCable Length
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
0Number of Batteries
No SVHC present SwedenSCIP
Control System Products  → Panel HMI  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 - Accessories  → TK858V002 Adapter cable (CAB 107)  →
TK858V002
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.0  → Prefabricated Cables
Control Systems  → 800xA  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.2  → Prefabricated Cables
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.0  → Prefabricated Cables
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.2  → Prefabricated Cables
Control Systems  → Freelance  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.0  → Prefabricated Cables
Control Systems  → Freelance  → Operations  → Panel 800  → Panel 800 6.2  → Prefabricated Cables
Categories
2/23BSE069474R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27